Description
The E4T miniature transmissive optical encoder is designed to provide digital
quadrature encoder feedback for high volume, limited space applications. The
E4T is designed to be a drop in replacement for the E4P that offers higher
maximum speed and increased output drive. The E4T utilizes an innovative,
push-on encoder disk which accepts shaft diameters of 2.0mm to .250".
The E4T miniature encoder base provides mounting holes for two #3-48, length
3/16" or two M2.5, length 4mm screws on a .586" bolt circle. The encoder cover

/products/CON-MIC4
/products/CON-MIC6
Ordering Information
E4T -   -   -   -   -   -
    CPR
100
108
120 =
125 =
128 =
200 =
250 =
256 =
300 =
360 =
  Bore
079 =
2mm
098 =
2.5mm
118 =
3mm
125 = 1/8"
157 =
4mm
188 =
3/16"
197 =
5mm
236 =
6mm
250 = 1/4"
  Output
S = Single
Ended
D = Differential
  Cover
D = Default
H = Hole in
Cover
  Base
D = Default
M = Alternate metric
M2.5, length 4mm
screws
  Packaging
B = Encoder components packaged
in bulk. One spacer and one
centering tool per 100 encoders.
1 = Each encoder packaged
individually. One spacer tool and
one centering tool per 100 encoders.
2 = Each encoder packaged
individually. One spacer and one
centering tool per encoder.
Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and must be ordered separately.
US Digital warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship for two years. See complete warranty for details.
Base Pricing
Quantity Price
1 $39.00
5 $31.56
10 $24.81
For volume discounts, please contact us at sales@usdigital.com or 800.736.0194.
Add 39% per unit for Output of Differential
Add $3.00 per unit for Packaging of Each encoder packaged individually. One spacer tool and one centering tool per 100 encoders.
Add $7.00 per unit for Packaging of Each encoder packaged individually. One spacer and one centering tool per encoder.
E4T OEM Miniature Optical Kit Encoder
Page 6 of 6
Rev. 160125162321